Date

June & Aug 2011
TBC

TBC

TBC

0ct 2014

TBC

Description

Park Equipment

Land

Play Park Furniture

Village signs/gates/noticeboard
Laptop

Shipment Container

Supplier

Play & Leisure

Location

Village Park

Village Park

Village Park

Village

Clerks House

23 Willow Avenue, Ranskil

Cost or Value

[T e o o T o TN o T )

61,504.36
1.00
7,115.90
2,253.78
300.00
1,012.93

72,187.97

Method of Valuation

Insurance
Nominal
Insurance
Insurance
cost
Insurance



